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 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the  DPUs Verification of 
WaterPro’s Completeness of GRC Filing and request for Scheduling Conference was 
sent to the following individuals by regular or electronic mail, as noted below, this 1ST 
day of August, 2012.  Docket 12-2443-01In the Matter of WaterPro’s Application for a 
General Rate Increase for Culinary Water Service and Modification to Service 
Schedules and Regulations 
 

Darrin L. Jensen 
CEO & General Manager 
12421 South 800 East 
PO Box 156 
Draper   UT   84020 
jensen@waterpro.net 
 
Patricia Schmid 
Justin Jetter 
Assistant Attorney General 
Attorneys - Division of Public Utilities  
160 East 300 South – 5TH Flr 
Salt Lake Cuty   UT   84114 
pschmid@utah.gov  
jjetter@utah.gov   
 
Chris Parker 
William Duncan 
Mark Long 
Dennis Miller 
Division of Public Utilities 
chrisparker@Utah.gov  
wduncan@utah.gov  
mlong@utah.gov  
dennismiller@utah.gov   
 

Paul Proctor 
Assistant Attorney General 
Attorney-Office of Consumer Services 
160East 300 South – 5TH Flr 
Salt Lake City   UT   84041 
pproctor@utah.gov  
 
Michelle Beck 
Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300South – 2ND Floor 
Salt Lake City   UT   84114 
mbeck@utah.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
______s/s_Dennis Miller__________ 
Dennis Miller 
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